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Anlage
Graf-Adolf-Str., 58730 Frondenberg
T 02373 72041 a.t.brauckmann@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Erdmann, Robin
T 015785673362 robin.erdmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Wirth, Robin
T +491792946375 tc-jugend@gmx.de
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Damen Offen Generali LK 13,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal

2024 Offen
MF: Anna Katharina Brauckmann
m 015785671853; katharina.brauckmann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brauckmann, Anna Katharina
BreRem, Lina

Brautigam, Kathrin
Buddemeier, Elke
Biltemann, llona
Erdmann, Claudia
Gabrecht, Katja

Gaida, Vivienne
Hagenhoff, Hanna
Klose-Grammel, Alexandra
Kohlschein, llka

Kovacic, Ursula

Krause, Maren

Kruck, Andrea

Matern, Leah

Miller, Sarah

Nounamen, Noemi
Oskroba, Grazyna (POL D)
Passauer, Cora

Paton, Julia

Printe, Lotte

Quellenberg, Ina

Ruberg, Anna

Scheer, Ina

Scheer, Lia

Schubert, Ann-Kathrin
Stricker, Petra

Wessels, Anna

Wirth, Bettina

von Mletzko, Kornelia

ID-Nr.

29655713
20358739
25600508
25502752
24901049
26500717
27500454
27953572
20463421
27453811
27400321
24700251
28152773
26553551
20362769
20364226
20400164
25951894
27453829
29759778
20162072
27500207
29054225
27800559
20963612
20259666
24301267
28900479
26400662
28452272

LK

LK19,4
LK18,2
LK24,8
LK20,1
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK20,8
LK24,8
LK23,0
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK22,7
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK21,8
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK21,9
LK21,5
LK23,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK19,5
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